
I.D.:	51356807

Cabluri	infiniband

Data
publicarii

06.11.20 Coduri	CPV 31224400-6

Pretul
estimativ:

21.038,30	RON	-	21.038,30	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cabluri	infiniband	CS_Passive	Copper	cable	5m	H	-	8	bucati	CS_AUS_ActiveFiberCableIB	EDR
10m100Gb/s	H	-	1	bucata	CS_Mellanox100Gb/s	QSFP28	Optical	Trans	H	-	2	bucati	Dell
Networking	MPO	Type	B	Crossover	Cable,	Multi	Mode	Fiber	OM4,	5	Meter,	Customer	kit	-	1
bucata	Dell	Networking	MPO	Type	B	Crossover	Cable,	Multi	Mode	Fiber	OM4,	25	Meter,
Customer	kit	-	1	bucata


